
1001

1011

80.707,362.89

513,385.70 513,385.70 503,326.12

10.09.02     9,123.80 9,123.80

2,514,868.89

97.25

10.09.02 318,184.90 314,044.90 314,044.30 100.00

21,327.40 20,741.20

2,586,936.10

10.09.02 21,327.40

         

10.09.01 2,247,423.80

179.05

97.42

2,246,123.80 2,180,083.39 97.06

2,581,496.10



1015

1032

2,586,657.80 2,425,612.47 93.77

195,120.00 178,855.28 91.66209,232.00

2,644,637.80

10.02.01 2,148,776.60 2,099,018.60

212,426.40 208,635.02 98.22

131,048.40 99.50131,707.3010.02.01 135,179.30

80.70

10.09.01 504,261.90 504,261.90 495,963.23 98.35

7,362.89

1,949,381.00 92.87

10.09.02     9,123.80 9,123.80

209,232.00 195,120.00 178,855.28 91.66

10.09.02

10.02.01 212,913.40



17,161.20 16,792.90 97.85

6,408.20 52.99

99.6752,629.10

10.02.01 24,000.20 24,000.20 100.00

52,452.80

6,711.20

13,650.10

12,444.60 12,444.60

6,711.20

52,629.10

212,426.40 208,635.02 98.22

98.01

10.02.01

10.02.01

10.07.01.

12,092.10

19,866.20

12,444.60 100.00

18,467.10 18,467.10 18,099.65

24,000.20

10.07.01

6,349.70 94.61

10.02.01

10.02.01

10.02.01 212,913.40



1088

10.05.01 10,000.00

10.05.01 22,029.50

10.09.02 136,698.90

3,740.00 85.49

                     -   

716,115.701,764,148.40

78,110.00
     10.05.01

20,057.40

6,711.20

7,000.00

4,375.00

6,711.20

7,000.00 100.00

61.92

7,704.40 13.87

95.31

443,409.17

6,349.70 94.61

                      -   

10.02.01

55,540.00

10.05.01 7,000.00

21,043.40



10.05.01 121,000.00

9,777.90

49.13

97.95

75.92

25.78

9,955.55

138,512.00 62.02

61,953.75

18,204.34

                      -   

13,775.00 6,330.2010.05.01 32,650.00

10.05.01 683,494.40

10.05.01 70,620.00 70,620.00

103,187.95

10.05.01 27,465.60

5,296.51

9,777.90

10.05.01

71.03

45.95

                     -   

10.05.01 27,558.69 87.77

100.00

135,916.30

10.05.01 67,650.00 10,780.10

10,164.00

31,400.00

10.05.01 9,777.90

87,225.30

223,330.00230,250.00

31,400.00

10.05.01 163,597.80



1102

1110

1141

3,492,328.00 93.05

1,879,088.30 95.6310.04.01

10,080.00 96.36

96.3602.05.01 10,080.00 10,080.00 9,712.90

10.09.02 44,120.40 44,120.40 100.00

44,120.40 44,120.40

44,120.40

44,120.40

10.05.01 72,404.30

10.05.01 121,000.00

100.00

2,984,795.39

61,953.75

9,712.9010,080.00

3,207,852.20

2,017,270.60 1,964,882.60

71.03

68.6124,130.4835,168.70

87,225.30



74,667.3074,667.30

95.02

23,118.60

10.04.01 237,995.70

47.10

1,879,088.30 95.63

226,410.70

                     -   

74,667.30 100.00

534,276.70 472,288.20 88.40

215,141.33

10.04.01

10.04.01

10.04.01

10.04.01

10.04.01

97.8722,626.8023,118.60

15,997.10

2,017,270.60 1,964,882.60

646,080.70



88.80

10.04.01 5,820.00 3,864.00 3,071.00

79.10

79.48

10.04.01 24,483.80 24,483.80 21,524.42 87.91

100.00

10.04.01 200,000.00 175,770.00222,212.00

500.00 90.9110.04.01 550.00 550.00

19,068.60 19,068.60

74,667.30

30,529.9034,379.20

10.04.01 38,112.00 26,385.20 26,385.20

19,068.60

74,667.30

10.04.01.20

100.00

74,667.30 100.0010.04.01

10.09.02

34,585.20



1153

1160

58,643.60 83.66

10.01.01 111,462.00 62,098.50 62,098.50 100.00

10.01.02 70,100.20

608,991.91 73.11

89,952.30 84,357.70 93.78

1,153,217.60 909,511.52 78.87

832,992.40

1,196,044.50

10.01.02 832,992.40

70,100.20

1,500.00 85.71

89,952.30 89,952.30 84,357.70 93.78

42,634.34 82.3810.04.01 152,828.40 51,756.40

10.09.02 1,750.00

10.09.02 89,952.30

1,750.00



1098

100.00

100.00

11.01.01

93.47

                        -   18,647.20 18,647.20

                        -   18,647.20 18,647.20

100,661.94107,700.00

4,196.10

11,383.70

26,666.90 100.00

10.01.02 91,750.00

10.01.02 32,800.30 26,666.90

98.51

10.01.02 31,401.20 28,121.20 27,828.30 98.96

10.01.02 11,555.70 11,555.70

3,450.12 82.22

10.01.02 9,786.60 9,786.60 9,786.55 100.00

10.09.02                      4,196.10



1110

1160

                        -   51,389.60

                        -   51,389.60

100.00

51,389.60

100.00

900.00 686.80 76.31

51,389.60

                        -   

11.01.01

76.31686.80900.00

100.00

11.01.01

11.01.01                         -   

                        -   18,647.20 18,647.20


